Property Number

35-007175

35-039700

35-043000

35-044900

35-049302

35-054709

35-089112

35-089313

35-089314

35-089324

35-089348

35-000394

35-027676

35-039445

Date of Ownership

01-31-2003-01-1-2023

01-01-1990--04-23-2023

01-01-1990--11-22-2023

01-31-2003--01-12-2023

01-02-2018--01-10-2023

01-01-1990-01-18-2023

1/31/2003--01-12-2023

12-17-2013-10-19-2023

12-17-2013-10-19-2023

02-13-2017--07-10-2023

02-13-2017--07-10-2023

06-14-2018--10-28-2021

02-07-2008--03-16-2020
03-16-2020--29-2025

04-29-2004--10-26-2022

Mecca TWP

Name(s)
SHARON R BRAUNBERNSTRUST

THOMAS J KACHUR (LAST ACTIVE 2023)

KARL B KNIGHT

SHARON R BRAUNBERNS

JANICE LEE EVERITT

NEAL MOKODEAN

SHARON R BRAUNBERNS

WILLIAM A DENMAN TRUSTEE

WILLIAM A DENMAN TRUSTEE

DANIELA MARIE DEMPSEY FKA DANIEL MARIE HESS

DANIELA MARIE DEMPSEY FKA

DAVID P YAKUBIK DONALEE M YAKUBIK

NANCY C GOVERNOR (DIED)
JAMES D GOVERNOR TRUSTEE

THOMAS J KACHUR

PROPERTY ADDRESS
5110 NORTH PARK MECCA TWP

0 STATE ROUTE 46 MECCATWP

6744 STATE ROUTE 46 MECCA TWP

0 NORTH PARKMECCA TWP

6674 HOAGLAND BLACKSTUB MECCA TWP

5164 PHILLIPS RICE MECCA TWP

0 NORTH PARKMECCA TWP

0 STATE ROUTE 46 MECCATWP

MORRELL RAY MECCA TWP

MORRELL RAY MECCA TWP

5705 MORRELL RAY MECCATWP

6988 NORTH PARK MECCA TWP

STATE ROUTE 46 MECCA TWP

0 STATE ROUTE 46 MECCATWP



Property Number

35-040001

35-046100

35-062250

35-063600

35-070600

35-072251

35-089127

35-089137

Date of Ownership

05-18-2012--04-18-2022
04-18-2022--03-17-2023

05-31-1994--04-22-2021

10-23-2012--03-13-2020
03-13-2020--02-08-2023

03-22-2016--11-29-2022

12-05-2012--11-03-2022

07-07-1995--01-12-2021

01-12-2021--03-18-2021

3/18/2021--05-7-2021

06-14-2018--10-05-2021
10-05-2021--10-08-2024

01-29-2018--08-10-2021
08-10-2021--10-26-2021

Mecca TWP

Name(s)

CONSTANCE KAPPAS
JOHN KAPPAS

MAPLE LAWN FARM

JOSEPH A POZZUTO TRUSTEE
JAMES A POZZUTO- MARK A POZZUTO

D &N LUMBERLLC

MECCA HOUSING CO LLC

GLEN H SMITH (DIED) J/S SANDRA L SMITH
SANDRA SMITH

KRAIG A DAHMEN

DAVID P YAKUBIK AKA DAVID P YAKUBIK
CAROL D DIXON

ROY KALAS J/S ALEXANDER KALAS (DIED)
ROY KALAS

PROPERTY ADDRESS

5480 PHILLIPS RICE MECCA TWP

0 NORTH PARKMECCA TWP

0 PHILLIPS RICE MECCA TWP

6989 MORRELL RAY MECCATWP

949 STATE ROUTE 88 MECCA TWP

5971 HOGLAND BLACKSTUB MECCA TWP

7104 NORTH PARK MECCA TWP

0 STATE ROUTE 46 MECCATWP



	Mecca TWP

